738
E
G
F
A B
G
Ø
H

HRU-WALL-WREV-FRAME (mounting frame) +
HRU-WALL-WREV-GRILL (grille)
How to order
741
 A
2018 1254/2014
40
dB
ENERGIA · ЕНЕРГИЯ · ΕΝΕΡΓΕΙΑ · ENERGIJA · ENERGY · ENERGIE · ENERGI
 A++
 A+
 A+++
 A++
 A+
 A-80%
 A-60%
 A-40%
 A-20%
60
m3/h
HRU-WALL-RC-150-60-PEG
Eq
u
ip
m
en
t &
 accesso
ries
ALNOR® ventilation systems
is a legally protected trademark and technical patent. All rights reserved.
Energy class
Push-pull heat recovery unit with remote control
HRU-WALL-RC-PEG
Model
Sound
level
[dB]
Air flow
rate
[m3/h]
Energy
class
HRU-WALL-RC-100-25-PEG 39 25 A
HRU-WALL-RC-150-60-PEG 40 60 A
Technical specifications
HRU-WALL-RC-100-25-PEG HRU-WALL-RC-150-60-PEG
Air flow rate
[m3/h]
10/ 14/ 17/ 21/ 25 20 / 30 / 40 / 50 / 60
Power
[W]
2/ 2/ 2,5/ 3/ 3,5 2 / 2,5 / 3,5 / 4,5 / 6
Sound
pressure
[dB(A)] 3m
9/ 14/ 18/ 23/ 27 10 / 14 / 20 / 24 / 26
Ambient temp.
[˚C]
-20˚ +50˚ -20˚ +50˚
Protection class IPX4 IPX4
Frequency
[Hz]
50 50
Voltage
[V]
220-240 220-240
Weight
[kg]
4.40 4.40
Air efficiency measured as per ISO 5801:2008
Heat recovery efficiency as per EN 13141-8:2011